- : : NordCap@/
Ersatzteilliste-Explosionszeichnung w

COOL-LINE-KuhIschrank KU 715

[Art. 43510706]

2020-05
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POS.
00001
00002
00005
00006
00008
00009
00010
00012
00013
00014
00015
00019
00024
00031
00040
00041
00042
00043
00044
00045
00046
00051
00052
00053
00054
00055
00057
00060
00061
00062
00070
00071
00072
00081
016.1
016.2

REF.NO.
7110000501
7110000603
7200000705
7100004104
7110000902
7110001000
7110001497
7100004102
7110000705
7110000805
7400090013
7200000529
7110000221
7110000209
7300010252
7110000300
7110001900
7110001902
7110000306
7120002110
7300010160
7110000810
7110000815
7100004103
7110000385
7110002401
7110002402
7110000397
7110001500
7110002403
7100004106
7190100088
7110000210
7110000901
7110000808
7110000807

ITEM
SUPPORT LOCATED NUT

LED LAMP

DOWN HINGE AXIS

DOWN HINGE

LEG 115-170 MM (4 PCS)

SHELF WHITE 530x650 2/1 GN

SIDE SUPPORT FOR GUIDES

DOOR

DOWN HINGE AXIS JACKET
GASKET

SPRING HINGE

SENSOR FIXED CLIP

EVAPORATOR 6 ROWS
EVAPORATOR WATER PAN 165x306
COMPRESSOR EMT2121U R290
BASKET GUARD GRILL
CONDENSER/EVAPORATOR FAN
CONDENSER WATER PAN
CONDENSER

FILTER DRIER 25 G

SOLENOID VALVE

HINGE FOR FRONT PANEL

FRONT PANEL

LOCK

THERMOSTAT XR02CX 2 PROBE BLUE
MAIN SWITCH

DOOR SWITCH

PROBE NTC DIXELL/CAREL 10 Kohm
GUIDES L/R (SET) U-SHAPE

FILTER 215X205

KEYS FOR 7100004103

MOTOR CONTACTOR

COVER FOR CONTACTOR

WHEELS (4 PCS)

UP HINGE LEFT

UP HINGE RIGHT

Date: 26-05-2020

Unit
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
SET
STK
STK





